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Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $81,697 39
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $79,084 28
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $71,338 13
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $65,153 27
Borosak, Bill Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $51,018 14
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $47,758 5
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $38,364 8
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $32,772 23
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $30,504 14
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $27,900 1
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $25,536 5
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $25,437 4
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $20,784 9
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $20,677 8
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $19,158 12
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $18,984 3
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $17,604 5
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $17,498 13
Vandehei, Cameron R. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $15,180 5
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $15,000 4
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $14,244 1
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $14,100 2
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $13,752 5
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $12,036 1
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $10,752 5
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $9,940 2
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $9,564 2
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $8,856 2
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $8,148 2
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $8,098 3
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $8,040 1
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $7,392 6
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $7,044 4
DiCicco, Danyel DiCicco Insurance Agency $6,948 1
DiCicco, Frank DiCicco Insurance Agency $6,948 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $6,864 3
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $6,600 3
Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $6,456 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $6,318 1
Crowe, Edward K. Crowe Insurance Agency $6,029 5
Health Benefits Enroliment Center $5,700 1
Lasman, Mark Lasman Enterprises, LLC $5,544 1
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $5,056 3
Woodmen Insurance Agency, Inc. $5,052 3
Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $4,968 3
Cowles, Kristopher J. Cowles Insurance Agency $4,944 2
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $4,908 2
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $4,882 2
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Rutstein, Binyomin

Kitay, Laura A.

American Eagle Consultants, Inc.
Israel, Steven

Allende, Pedro

5 Star Insurance Architects, Inc.
Fingeret, Benjamin W.

Medicare Advantage Plan Services
Pollier, Robert L. Jr.

Smith, Robert J.

Scoggins, Edith A.

Cindy L. Hiskell, Inc.

Igroup Senior Markets, LLC
Schwartz, Richard S.

Adler, Jeffrey S.

Tretola, Joseph J.

Carefree Insurance Services, Inc.
Loftus, Jeffrey L.

Shaw, Martin L. llI

Thurmond, Jonathan G.
Huberman, Richard

Pekala, David C.

Leavitt, Laurie A.

RGM Insurance Agency, Inc.
Ferguson, Perry T.

Colpitts, Walter W.

Dixon, Beverly

First Choice American Insurance, Inc.

Gelbwaks, Peter S.
Kelsey, Steven D.
Retirement Targets, Inc.
Sakharoff, Richard D.

Senior Services of North America, Inc.

Wallis, Noel
Acosta-Fernandez, Janet
Rodriguez, Adriana

Zion, Joseph S.

Joiner, Clifton T.

Borjas, Israel

Haw, Stuart B.

Hall, Brian W.
Mendelsohn, Alfred
Aronoff, Thomas H.
Dega, Brigett L.

Heeg, Allison M.

Longo, Wendy L.

Ortiz, David C.

Reyer, Jerome H.
Schwartz, Scott J.
Stevens, Mike

Haft, Gary S.

Persky, Jeffery A.
McKnight, Robert J.
Riley, William E.

Travis, Ann V.
Mankamyer, Mary
Golden Era Solutions, Inc.
Merritt, Dee

MCC Life Brokerage, Inc.

Rutstein Insurance Agency
Kitay Insurance Agency

Israel Insurance Agency
Allende Insurance Agency

Fingeret Insurance Agency

Senior Management Services
New World Associates, Inc.
Scoggins Insurance Agency

Insurance Center of S. Florida
Adler Insurance Agency
Tretola Insurance Agency

Loftus Insurance Agency
Shaw Insurance Agency
Thurmond Insurance Agency
Huberman Insurance Agency
Pekala Insurance Agency
Leavitt Insurance Agency

H.E. Ferguson Agency, Inc.
Colpitts Insurance Agency
Dixon Insurance Agency

Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp.
Kelsey Insurance Agency

Security Benefits Group, Inc.

Wallis Insurance Agency
Acosta-Fernandez Insurance Agency
Rodriguez Insurance Agency
Zion Insurance Agency

Joiner & Joiner, LLC.

Borjas Insurance Agency

Haw Insurance Agency

Hall Insurance Agency
Mendelsohn Insurance Agency
Aronoff Insurance Agency
Dega Insurance Agency

Heeg Insurance Agency

Longo Insurance Agency

Ortiz Insurance Agency

Reyer Insurance Agency
Insurance Protection Services
Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc.
JMH Advisors, Inc.

Persky Insurance Agency
McKnight Insurance Agency
Riley Insurance Agency

Travis Insurance Agency
Mankamyer Insurance Agency

Merritt Insurance Agency

$4,776
$4,644
$4,572
$4,548
$4,524
$4,488
$4,488
$4,332
$4,176
$4,176
$4,174
$4,140
$4,140
$4,068
$4,020
$3,804
$3,660
$3,624
$3,536
$3,528
$3,468
$3,468
$3,310
$3,300
$3,276
$3,240
$3,240
$3,240
$3,240
$3,240
$3,240
$3,240
$3,120
$3,108
$3,072
$3,072
$3,072
$2,988
$2,976
$2,916
$2,892
$2,880
$2,820
$2,820
$2,820
$2,820
$2,820
$2,820
$2,820
$2,766
$2,706
$2,653
$2,652
$2,652
$2,652
$2,640
$2,604
$2,604
$2,593
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Writing Agents
FOR THE WEEK ENDING
Combined Health/Life July 4, 2021

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Lasman, David $38,098 Petri, Jane E. $20,877
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $27,900

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Cancio, Maria $14,244 Kingsley, Beverly J. $12,036
Stevens, Ray $12,864 Schwartz, Matthew $10,860
Mangini, Nicholas L. $12,336

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Elfrink, Priscilla $9,792 Nastanovich, Christopher R. $6,480
Peltz, Jesse S. $8,708 Pate, Joseph $6,480
Ahlbum, Tim $8,044 Claassen, Matthew J. $6,456
Ottovegio, Xiomara $8,040 Rapini, Duane M. $6,318
Fletcher, Bruce W. $7,596 Boyles, Cheryl K. $6,264
Savage, Gina $7,584 Borosak, Bill $6,144
Barrett, Brian $7,260 Scoggins, Edith A. $6,119
Klein, Sylvia $7,080 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $6,096
Caldwell, Marilyn J. $7,008 Malvezzi, Clint S. $5,700
Meriwether, Angela $6,948 Lasman, Mark $5,544

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Vallejo, Fernando J. $4,956 Bowes, Rick $3,516
Aarons, Neill $4,716 Huberman, Richard $3,468
Kitay, Laura A. $4,644 Pekala, David $3,468
Mostoller, Ryan G. $4,608 Lucas, Cody $3,384
Israel, Steven $4,548 Leavitt, Laurie A. $3,310
Allende, Pedro $4,524 Lawrence, Kevin $3,308
Shannon, Darrel L. $4,488 Hirsch, Neal A. $3,288
Minichino, Kathy M. $4,356 Ferguson, Perry T. $3,276
Bala, Brenda $4,308 Dixon, Carol A. $3,264
Futch, Jarrett J. $4,308 Becker, Gary S. $3,240
Gagliardi, Rosemarie $4,224 Colpitts, Walter W. $3,240
Kalmenson, Warren $4,176 Dixon, Beverly $3,240
Smith, Robert J. $4,176 Geld, James F. $3,240
Budd-Hiskell, Cindy $4,140 Kelsey, Steven D. $3,240
Huynh, Dave T. $4,092 Konz, Douglas J. $3,240
Stevens, Jason $4,032 Sakharoff, Richard D. $3,240
Adler, Jeffrey S. $4,020 Selinger, William S. $3,240
Neira, Michelle M. $3,984 Taylor, Robert S. Jr. $3,240
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $3,972 Colucci, Jacqueline S. $3,180
Carvo, Andrew M. $3,888 Malooley, Michele A. $3,180
K., Jonathan $3,840 Oblaczynski, William J. $3,180
Lemar, Mike $3,700 Mangini, Rosemary $3,108
Gordon, John G. $3,660 Wallis, Noel $3,108
Hall, Tiffany $3,660 Lange, Douglas M. $3,078
Chybowski, Carol A. $3,636 Baca, Barbara B. $3,072
Loftus, Jeffrey L. $3,624 Goldberg, Ellen C. $3,072
Winstead, Charles M. $3,624 Kim, Keith $3,072
Ranney, Eugene $3,564 Nichols, Gail W. $3,072
Chapman, Kevin $3,540 Rodriguez, Adriana $3,072
Souza, Juliana $3,540 Zion, Joseph S. $3,072
Shaw, Martin L. IV $3,536 Moran, Kevin K. $3,048
Stevens, Sandra K. $3,528 Charron, Jo Ann M. $3,046

Thurmond, Jonathan G. $3,528 Campana, Diana M. $3,012
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Joiner, Clifton T. $2,988 Reyer, Kenneth $2,820
Howell, Charles $2,976 Schwartz, Scott J. $2,820
Mullenbrock, Craig W. $2,964 Tanenbaum, Joel P. $2,820
Haw, Stuart B. $2,916 Haft, Gary S. $2,706
Hall, Brian W. $2,892 Persky, Jeffrey A. $2,653
Ennis, Marie R. $2,880 Alvarez, Carmen M. $2,652
Watson, Paul $2,880 Johnson, Devin P. $2,652
Hunte, Mary L. $2,856 Lyle, Tianna $2,652
Altman, Wayne T. $2,832 McKnight, Robert J. $2,652
Ahlbum, Jon $2,820 Riley, William E. $2,652
Aronoff, Thomas H. $2,820 Daenzer, Michelle $2,604
Bartell, John J. $2,820 Merritt, Dee $2,604
Bick, Mario $2,820 Peacock, Tracy M. $2,604
Dega, Brigett L. $2,820 Ahlbum, Christine $2,568
Fruchtman, Ira $2,820 King, Sarah M. $2,568
Heeg, Allison M. $2,820 Owen, Gary $2,568
Ortiz, David C. $2,820 Shimp, Jenifer I. $2,568
Pedersen, Susan . $2,820 Chard, Dani L. $2,556

Perez, Yahoska G. $2,820 Barta, Devin M. $2,508



